
LOT 3-A BLK A 242 VILLAGE REPLAT

636-722, 643-547, 701-536, 713-4

J & L FUTURE LLC
157 SW LEGION DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-17-08640-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21417.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU
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2
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945
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0

95,916

1369/0682 9/24/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN E B & LISA C STE

J & L FUTURE LLC

1344/2003 9/22/2017 WD U I 12 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORTGAGE EQUITY CONVE

JOHN E B STEWART & 
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LAND:1:1: .46 AC..

000052536 Roof Replacement 10,700 03/10/2025

HX Base Yr

577 SW THOMPKINS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 955 115.0240 128.83 123,033 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 744

BAS 744 100 744 62,303

FGR 336 55 185 15,492

FOP 60 30 18 1,507

UOP 40 20 8 670

1,180 955 79,971

BAS= W3 UOP= N4 W10 S4 E10$W28 S24 E16 FOP= S4 E15 N4 W15$
E15 FGR= S4 E12 N28 W12 S24$ N24$.
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28

24
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24
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4

15
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4

12
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 75 9 675.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 945

945

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2133.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


